
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State U 11 Badminton Championships 2025 - Surat
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw

Date
12 - 14 Sep 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Somesh Kumar Chandela M 09-06-2015 6.00 GBA1135 AHD 1
2 Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 5.00 GBA1103 AND 2
3 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 4.00 GBA1376 BNK 3
4 Dhairya Varma M 01-04-2016 4.00 GBA2180 GNR 4
5 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 3.00 GBA1062 VDR 5
6 Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 3.00 GBA2029 MEH 6
7 Palk Patel M 29-05-2015 3.00 GBA1703 MORBI 7
8 Divit Dave M 04-05-2016 2.00 GBA2856 AHD 8
9 Arsh Sumra M 27-05-2015 2.00 GBA2189 RJT
10 Ishaan Vasishta Vasipalli M 08-09-2016 2.00 GBA2083 AHD
11 Kanishk Boyal M 31-07-2016 2.00 GBA2460 AHD
12 Punj Jain M 21-04-2016 2.00 GBA2164 SRT
13 Reyansh Aggrawal M 11-11-2015 2.00 GBA2688 AHD
14 Harsh Dethariya M 19-03-2016 1.00 GBA2183 RJT
15 Jathin B R M 31-03-2016 1.00 GBA2169 AHD
16 Kriyansh Modi M 16-03-2016 1.00 GBA1995 AHD
17 Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 1.00 GBA2350 VDR
18 Meghan Javia M 16-08-2015 1.00 GBA1050 RJT
19 Priyansh Shah M 13-10-2015 1.00 GBA2690 RJT
20 Samarsinh Chauhan M 29-08-2015 1.00 GBA2765 AHD
21 Viaan Arora M 06-09-2015 1.00 GBA2103 GNR
22 Yatharth Italiya M 25-01-2016 1.00 GBA2236 VLD
23 Aaditya Shah M 02-03-2017 GBA2833 SRT
24 Ahaan Acharya M 08-04-2016 GBA2575 BNK
25 Akshat Patel M 23-11-2015 GBA2776 MORBI
26 Arnitsinh Sarvaiya M 27-09-2017 GBA2439 VDR
27 Arsh Ansari M 29-06-2017 GBA2276 JAM
28 Atharva Makwana M 28-10-2015 GBA2131 BH
29 Ayannsh Patel M 03-09-2015 GBA2852 AHD
30 Dhaivat Patel M 18-04-2017 GBA2779 VDR
31 Harsh Koshal M 04-02-2015 GBA2139 BH
32 Henil Dantroliya M 27-12-2015 GBA3107 BVP
33 Heyansh Sukhadiya M 18-07-2015 GBA2772 GNR
34 Jash Lotia M 13-04-2015 GBA3113 RJT
35 Jiaansh Naik M 28-08-2015 GBA3116 NAV
36 Kabir Shah M 23-11-2017 GBA2474 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State U 11 Badminton Championships 2025 - Surat
Entries of BS U11 - Main Draw

Date
12 - 14 Sep 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Kaveer Sutaria M 25-12-2015 GBA2115 VDR
38 Kevin K Patel M 11-08-2015 GBA2853 PATAN
39 Maan Soni M 30-12-2015 GBA2200 BH
40 Mivaan Arora M 06-01-2018 GBA3094 GNR
41 Naksh Desai M 16-10-2015 GBA2740 SRT
42 Nakshit Prajapati M 28-08-2017 GBA2624 VDR
43 Netra Patel M 25-04-2016 GBA2601 AHD
44 Nivaan Desai M 12-08-2016 GBA2830 AHD
45 Paramveer Sinh Jhala M 09-02-2015 GBA1416 AHD
46 Rajat Rabari M 03-05-2015 GBA2356 AND
47 Riyansh Kothari M 21-08-2015 GBA3098 AHD
48 Samarth Sojitra M 19-02-2015 GBA2597 AHD
49 Shaurya Gupta M 29-05-2016 GBA2790 SRT
50 Shravan Ramatkar M 12-01-2015 GBA3063 VLD
51 Shreenav Ughreja M 14-07-2017 GBA2786 MORBI
52 Siddharth Nair M 06-01-2015 GBA2857 VDR
53 Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 GBA1512 VDR
54 Vansh Rathi M 09-01-2017 GBA2837 SRT
55 Vedant Inamdar M 02-10-2015 GBA2847 DDN
56 Vidhaan Sanghvi M 29-01-2015 GBA2095 SRT
57 Vihan Dharajiya M 19-06-2016 GBA2940 AMR
58 Vivaan Shah M 06-09-2015 GBA2896 SRT
59 Yuveen Sheth M 14-02-2015 GBA3114 SRT
60 Ansh Poojari M 12-04-2015 GBA2646 GNR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State U 11 Badminton Championships 2025 - Surat
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw

Date
12 - 14 Sep 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 6.00 GBA2104 AHD 1
2 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 5.00 GBA1695 VDR 2
3 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 4.00 GBA1750 MEH 3
4 Dhimahi Thakkar F 03-08-2017 4.00 GBA2592 AHD 4
5 Aarya Sharma F 23-07-2016 3.00 GBA2161 VLD 5
6 Prisha D Patel F 20-09-2017 3.00 GBA2473 AHD 6
7 Vihaa Shukla F 02-01-2015 3.00 GBA2618 AHD 7
8 Hesmitha Sai Gudimetla F 30-05-2017 2.00 GBA2927 BH 8
9 Dhyanvi H Vansia F 22-02-2017 2.00 GBA2106 BH
10 N Takshya Sree Reddy F 23-02-2016 2.00 GBA2084 AND
11 Sunishka Dwivedi F 03-09-2016 2.00 GBA2998 AHD
12 Vedika Nair F 02-01-2015 2.00 GBA2039 GNR
13 Zilmil Sareriya F 17-04-2015 2.00 GBA2654 RJT
14 Ashlynn Libin F 31-01-2016 1.00 GBA2576 VDR
15 Gyana Patel F 03-03-2015 1.00 GBA2611 AHD
16 Heer Patel F 17-09-2017 1.00 GBA2755 PANCH
17 Kavya Gupta F 17-02-2016 1.00 GBA2631 KUTCH
18 Parnika Thakur F 06-12-2015 1.00 GBA2697 VDR
19 Prutha Prajapati F 22-07-2015 1.00 GBA2955 VDR
20 Aaradhya Gandhi F 02-06-2016 GBA3100 SRT
21 Aarya Bilwankar F 29-04-2016 GBA2579 VDR
22 Anaya Chowdhuri F 04-01-2016 GBA3101 VDR
23 Harnoorkaur Dhillon F 14-11-2015 GBA2639 AHD
24 Ishani Thakkar F 05-05-2016 GBA3096 VDR
25 Ivanna Reshamwala F 19-01-2016 GBA3105 SRT
26 Kanvi Thummar F 31-01-2015 GBA3006 AHD
27 Kiara Safaria F 09-12-2016 GBA3051 AHD
28 Kyra Patwari F 02-11-2015 GBA3108 SRT
29 Pranshi Pandya F 17-08-2015 GBA2662 NAV
30 Pravi Khatlawala F 25-03-2016 GBA3090 SRT
31 Preet Shah F 03-09-2016 GBA2905 VDR
32 Purva Pandya F 17-08-2015 GBA2663 NAV
33 Raavee Parekh F 19-05-2016 GBA3109 VDR
34 Shaalvi Shah F 03-08-2015 GBA2061 SRT
35 Shatakshi Pandya F 06-12-2016 GBA2633 DDW
36 Swara Modi F 25-04-2015 GBA2455 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State U 11 Badminton Championships 2025 - Surat
Entries of GS U11 - Main Draw

Date
12 - 14 Sep 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
37 Tanishka Jariwala F 05-06-2017 GBA2802 SRT
38 Tanvi Panchal F 23-09-2017 GBA3103 AHD
39 Tvara Doshi F 03-10-2016 GBA2972 KUTCH
40 Viya Nathwani F 25-03-2015 GBA3099 AND
41 Tia Khatri F 26-10-2016 GBA3112 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State U 11 Badminton Championships 2025 - Surat
Entries of BD U11 - Main Draw

Date
12 - 14 Sep 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Haard Joshi M 06-01-2015 3.00 GBA1376 BNK 1

Vivaan Ka.Patel M 04-09-2015 3.00 GBA1103 AND
2 Nirbhay Thakkar M 28-07-2016 2.50 GBA2029 MEH 2

Somesh Kumar Chandela M 09-06-2015 2.50 GBA1135 AHD
3 Devansh Kachhia M 14-05-2015 2.00 GBA1062 VDR

Vansh Kadam M 01-01-2015 2.00 GBA1512 VDR
4 Dhairya Varma M 01-04-2016 2.00 GBA2180 GNR

Shaurya Gupta M 29-05-2016 2.00 GBA2790 SRT
5 Kanishk Boyal M 31-07-2016 1.00 GBA2460 AHD

Mantra Bhuva M 08-01-2015 1.50 GBA2350 VDR
6 Punj Jain M 21-04-2016 1.00 GBA2164 SRT

Reyansh Aggrawal M 11-11-2015 1.00 GBA2688 AHD
7 Samarsinh Chauhan M 29-08-2015 1.00 GBA2765 AHD

Viaan Arora M 06-09-2015 1.00 GBA2103 GNR
8 Ahaan Acharya M 08-04-2016 GBA2575 BNK

Divit Dave M 04-05-2016 1.50 GBA2856 AHD
9 Arsh Sumra M 27-05-2015 1.50 GBA2189 RJT

Harsh Dethariya M 19-03-2016 GBA2183 RJT
10 Dhaivat Patel M 18-04-2017 GBA2779 VDR

Siddharth Nair M 06-01-2015 1.50 GBA2857 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State U 11 Badminton Championships 2025 - Surat
Entries of GD U11 - Main Draw

Date
12 - 14 Sep 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Pts Member ID St Seed
1 Aneri Chaudhari F 15-05-2015 3.00 GBA1750 MEH 1

Vedika Nair F 02-01-2015 3.00 GBA2039 GNR
2 Prashmi Nisarta F 12-07-2016 2.50 GBA1695 VDR 2

Vini Gupta F 04-04-2016 2.50 GBA2104 AHD
3 Aarya Bilwankar F 29-04-2016 2.00 GBA2579 VDR

Ashlynn Libin F 31-01-2016 2.00 GBA2576 VDR
4 Parnika Thakur F 06-12-2015 1.50 GBA2697 VDR

Prutha Prajapati F 22-07-2015 1.50 GBA2955 VDR
5 Aarya Sharma F 23-07-2016 GBA2161 VLD

Dhimahi Thakkar F 03-08-2017 2.00 GBA2592 AHD
6 N Takshya Sree Reddy F 23-02-2016 1.50 GBA2084 AND

Viya Nathwani F 25-03-2015 GBA3099 AND
7 Anaya Chowdhuri F 04-01-2016 GBA3101 VDR

Ishani Thakkar F 05-05-2016 GBA3096 VDR
8 Gyana Patel F 03-03-2015 GBA2611 AHD

Vihaa Shukla F 02-01-2015 GBA2618 AHD
9 Pranshi Pandya F 17-08-2015 GBA2662 NAV

Purva Pandya F 17-08-2015 GBA2663 NAV
10 Sunishka Dwivedi F 03-09-2016 GBA2998 AHD

Tanvi Panchal F 23-09-2017 GBA3103 AHD
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